DERS KODU
COMM 101.01

COMM 201/1-2

COMM 222

COMM 251/1-2-3-4

COMM 331-1

COMM 331-1

COMM 433

COMM 440

PRP 101

PRP 112

PRP 303

BBA 204/1-2

BBA 204/3

BBA 204/4

DERSIN ADI
INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION

COMMUNICATION THEORIES

HISTORY OF 20th CENTURY

STORY TELLING

BRAND MANAGEMENT AND POSITIONING

BRAND MANAGEMENT AND POSITIONING

POLITICAL COMMUNICATION CAMPAIGNS

SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC RELATIONS

PRACTICES AND CASE STUDIES IN PUBLIC RELATIONS

REPUTATION MANAGEMENT

PRINCIPLES OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PRINCIPLES OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PRINCIPLES OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PUBLIC RELATIONS &PUBLICITY

2019-2020 GUZ DONEMI

SINAV BILGiSI

ASST. PROF. NADIRABEGIM ESKICORAPCI

ASST. PROF. GOZDE DALAN POLAT
ASST. PROF. OZLEM AKKAYA

LECT. MARIO MORIS LEVi

ASST. PROF. DUYGU AYDIN ASLANER
ASST. PROF. DUYGU AYDIN ASLANER
ASST. PROF. OZLEM AKKAYA

ASST. PROF. NAZLI GETIN GUNDOGDU
ASSOC. PROF. PELIN HURMERIG
ASSOC. PROF. PELIN HURMERIG
ASSOC. PROF. PELIN HURMERIC
ASST. PROF. CAGLA OZGOREN

ASST. PROF. DENIZ PALALAR ALKAN

ASST. PROF. MURAT ONUK

TARIH
January 6Th/ Mon.

January 8Th/ Wed.
January 6Th/ Mon.
January 7Th/ Tue.

January 10Th/ Fri.

January 10Th/ Fri.

January 6Th/ Mon.
January 6Th/ Mon.
January 8Th/ Wed.
January 8Th/ Wed.
January 8Th/ Wed.
January 8Th/ Wed.
January 8Th/ Wed.

January 8Th/ Wed.

SAAT
11:00-13:00

14:00-16:00

12:00-14:00

10:00-13:00

11:00-12:00

13.00 - 14:00

12:00-14:00

16:00-17:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

BiNA
FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

FAB

LAW B.

LAW B.

LAW B.

SINIF
217

214

403

101

216

216

403

OFiS 607

402

402

402

441

446

448



